Rental Discounts for Corporate Partner and Beaux Arts Council Members

Rental Rate Non-Profit $2.500 Member $5,000 Member
20% discount 10% discount 20% discount
Weekend Weekday Weekday Only Weekend Weekday Weekend Weekday

Sculpture Hall $3,000 $2,500 $2,000 $2,700 $2,250 $2,400 $2,000
Grigg Gallery $2,500 $2,000 $1,600 $2,250 $1,800 $2,000 $1,600
Taylor Hall $2,000 $1,800 $1,440 $1,800 $1,620 $1,600 $1,440
Auditorium $1,200 $1,000 $800 $1,020 $900 $960 $800
Restaurant $1,000 $850 No Discount No Discount No Discount No Discount No Discount
Education Center $1,000 $850 No Discount No Discount No Discount No Discount No Discount
Private Dining Room $200 $200 No Discount No Discount No Discount No Discount No Discount

Based on 4 hour rentals up to 10pm

*The rental discount cannot reduce the fee below the cost of museum staffing.
**$25,000 members only pay for museum staffing, no additional rental fee.

$10,000 Member

30% discount

Weekend

$2,100

$1,750

$1,400

$840

$700

$700

No Rental Fee
with catering

Weekday

$1,900%

$1400%

$1,260%

$750%

$700%

$700%

No Rental Fee
with catering

$25,000+ Member

cost of museum staff only

Weekend

$1,900%

$1,200%

$920%

$750%

$700%

$700%

No Rental Fee
with catering

Weekday

$1,900%

$1,200%

$920%

$750%

$700%

$700%

No Rental Fee
with catering



