Rental Discounts for Corporate Partner and Beaux Arts Council Members

	Rental Rate		Non-Profit 20% discount	\$2.500 Member 10% discount		\$5,000 Member 20% discount		\$10,000 Member 30% discount		\$25,000+ Member cost of museum staff only	
	Weekend	Weekday	Weekday Only	Weekend	Weekday	Weekend	Weekday	Weekend	Weekday	Weekend	Weekday
Sculpture Hall	\$3,000	\$2,500	\$2,000	\$2,700	\$2,250	\$2,400	\$2,000	\$2,100	\$1,900*	\$1,900*	\$1,900*
Grigg Gallery	\$2,500	\$2,000	\$1,600	\$2,250	\$1,800	\$2,000	\$1,600	\$1,750	\$1400*	\$1,200*	\$1,200*
Taylor Hall	\$2,000	\$1,800	\$1,440	\$1,800	\$1,620	\$1,600	\$1,440	\$1,400	\$1,260*	\$920*	\$920*
Auditorium	\$1, 200	\$1,000	\$800	\$1,020	\$900	\$960	\$800	\$840	\$750*	\$750*	\$750*
Restaurant	\$1,000	\$850	No Discount	No Discount	No Discount	No Discount	No Discount	\$700	\$700*	\$700*	\$700*
Education Center	\$1,000	\$850	No Discount	No Discount	No Discount	No Discount	No Discount	\$700	\$700*	\$700*	\$700*
Private Dining Room	\$200	\$200	No Discount	No Discount	No Discount	No Discount	No Discount	No Rental Fee with catering	No Rental Fee with catering	No Rental Fee with catering	No Rental Fee with catering

Based on 4 hour rentals up to 10pm

^{*}The rental discount cannot reduce the fee below the cost of museum staffing.

^{**\$25,000} members only pay for museum staffing, no additional rental fee.